FM Project From To Category Work Type Total Cost <
2810|SLIP 3 BULKHEADS Berth 14 Berth 15 Rail/Maritime/Other |SAFETY PROJECT $ 27,400,000 o % g m
2277741|SR 7/US 441 North of Hallandale Beach North of Fillmore St Roads ADD LANES AND RECONSTRUCT $ 133,674,524 w % < it
2277743|SR -7 N of Hallandale Beach N of Fillmore St Roads LANDSCAPING $ 1,481,077 % %
2277751|SR 7/US 441 North of Fillmore St South of Stirling Rd Roads ADD LANES AND RECONSTRUCT $ 129,162,754 | Anio % %
4060991|Hollywood Blvd SR820/SR91 Interchange Modification Interstates INTERCHANGE JUSTIFICA/MODIFICA $ 39,430,963 o
4085932|SR-9/R-95 at Sheridan Rd Interstates CORRIDOR/SUBAREA PLANNING $ 479,961 i
4093544 |SR-9/1-95 STIRLING RD SOUTH OF BROWARD BLVD |Interstates LANDSCAPING $ 2,981,310 =
4287251|SR-848/Stirling Rd East of University Dr East of 7th St Roads RESURFACING $ 6,952,040
4323231|SR AlA Monroe St Sheridan St Roads RESURFACING $ 2,325,974 o
4346661|Hollywood Blvd City Hall Dixie Highway Mobility BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK $ 8,134,667 =
4346721|Johnson St w of 31st CT SR 5 Mobility BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK $ 12,177,173 E
4346791|Broward County Hollywood Gardens Various Mobility SIDEWALK $ 5,380,843 N r%
4346901|N 14th Ave Washington St Hallandale Beach Blvd Mobility BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK $ 3,561,990 % 8 SWeATST ‘% S==TFEEERDR
4346971|SW 62nd Ave Johnson St County Line Rd Mobility BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK $ 9,612,059 NEERMEERRD w \Z
4346971|Broward County Hollywood Various Mobility BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK $ 8,351,054
4351431|Davie Rd extention SR 817 SR 848 Roads BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK $ 3,242,348
4361961|SW 40th st Stirling Road Griffin Road Mobility BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK $ 1,745,025
4363031|1-95 at SR-824 Interstates ADD TURN LANE(S) $ 1,518,251
4364141|SR-5/US-1 AND A1A/17TH ST SE 30TH ST DAVIE BLVD & US-1 Roads TRAFFIC ENGINEERING STUDY $ 310,000
4369211|Colbert Elementary School safe route |Various Mobility SIDEWALK $ 508,358
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Broward MPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2017 - 2021

5-Year Summary of Projects by Funding Category

Project # Project Name

ACNP - ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION NHPP

4363031 I-95/SR-9 AND SR-824/PEMBROKE ROAD
Total

CM - CONGESTION MITIGATION - AQ

4346721 JOHNSON STREET FR. W. OF 31ST COURT TO
Total

DDR - DISTRICT DEDICATED REVENUE

2277741 SR-7/US-441

2277743 SR-7/US-441 FROM N OF HALLANDALE BCH TO N.
2277751 SR-7/US-441

4093544 SR-9/I-95 FROM STIRLING RD TO SOUTH OF
4287251 SR-848/ STIRLING RD

4323231 SR-A1A/S OCEAN DR FROM MONROE STREET TO
Total

DIH - STATE IN-HOUSE PRODUCT SUPPORT

2277743 SR-7/US-441 FROM N OF HALLANDALE BCH TO N.
4085932 SR-9/I-95 @ SHERIDAN JOINT USE DEVELOPMENT
4093544 SR-9/I-95 FROM STIRLING RD TO SOUTH OF
4323231 SR-A1A/S OCEAN DR FROM MONROE STREET TO
Total

DS - STATE PRIMARY HIGHWAYS & PTO

2277741 SR-7/US-441

4287251 SR-848/ STIRLING RD

4364141 SR-5/US-1 AND A1A/17TH ST FR. SE 30TH ST TO
Total

2017

1,420,231
35,000
1,806,554
0

525,803
4,691,221
8,478,809

5,000
10,000
0
30,750
45,750

3,300,000
46,506
80,000

3,426,506

2018

2,791,477
1,304,854
0
0
0
0
4,096,331

52,224
10,000
0
0
62,224

1,035,466
0

80,000
1,115,466

2019

o O

0
0
105,911
0
0
0
105,911

0
10,000
0
0
10,000

O O O o

2020

1,615,065
1,615,065

o O

O O O O o o o

10,000

10,000

O O O o

2021

2,593,774
2,593,774

O O O o

Total

1,615,065
1,615,065

2,593,774
2,593,774

4,211,708
1,339,854
1,912,465
200,000
525,803
4,691,221
12,881,051

57,224
50,000
7,000
30,750
144,974

4,335,466
46,506
160,000
4,541,972

2017-21 TIP (FDOT April 1, 2016) July 2016



Broward MPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2017 - 2021

5-Year Summary of Projects by Funding Category

Project # Project Name

HSP - SAFETY (HIWAY SAFETY PROGRAM)

4287251
Total

SR-848/ STIRLING RD

LF - LOCAL FUNDS

2277743
2810

4323231
4346661
4346721
4369211
Total

SR-7/US-441 FROM N OF HALLANDALE BCH TO N.
SLIP 3 BULKHEADS AT BERTHS 14 & 15
SR-A1A/S OCEAN DR FROM MONROE STREET TO
HOLLYWOOD BLVD. FROM CITY HALL CIRCLE TO
JOHNSON STREET FR. W. OF 31ST COURT TO
COLBERT ELEMENTARY SAFE ROUTES TO

LFP - LOCAL FUNDS FOR PARTICIPATING

4351431
Total

DAVIE RD EXTENSION FROM SR-817UNIVERSITY

PKYI - TURNPIKE IMPROVEMENT

4060991
Total

HOLLYWOOD BLVD / TPK

SA - STP, ANY AREA

4287251
4346661
4346721
4346791
4346901
4346971
4351431

SR-848/ STIRLING RD

HOLLYWOOD BLVD. FROM CITY HALL CIRCLE TO
JOHNSON STREET FR. W. OF 31ST COURT TO
BROWARD COUNTY HOLLYWOOD GARDENS
BROWARD MOBILITY HOLLYWOOD/HALLANDALE
BROWARD MOBILITY HOLLYWOOD

DAVIE RD EXTENSION FROM SR-817UNIVERSITY

2017

1,327,594
1,327,594

0

0
2,095,766
600,000
292,235

0
2,988,001

2,042,348
2,042,348

1,499,999
1,499,999

3,852,372
445,343

2018

2,057,765
73,831
2,193,148

0
0
0
4,056,897
0
0
0

2019

0
2,500,000
0
0
1,342,093
0
3,842,093

1,499,999
1,499,999

O O O o

213,767
2,139,437
0

2020

0
12,450,000
0

0

496,471

0
12,946,471

o O

O O O oo oo

2021

0
12,450,000
0

0

431,381

0
12,881,381

0
0
10,039,137
0

0
0
0

Total

1,327,594
1,327,594

61,552
27,400,000
2,095,766
600,000
4,619,945
73,831
34,851,094

2,042,348
2,042,348

2,999,998
2,999,998

3,852,372
445,343
10,039,137
4,056,897
213,767
2,139,437
200,000

2017-21 TIP (FDOT April 1, 2016) July 2016



Broward MPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2017 - 2021

5-Year Summary of Projects by Funding Category

Project # Project Name
SA - STP, ANY AREA

4361961 SW 40TH AVENUE FROM STIRLING ROAD TO
4363031 [-95/SR-9 AND SR-824/PEMBROKE ROAD

Total

SU - STP, URBAN AREAS > 200K

2277751 SR-7/US-441

4346661 HOLLYWOOD BLVD. FROM CITY HALL CIRCLE TO
4346791 BROWARD COUNTY HOLLYWOOD GARDENS
4346901 BROWARD MOBILITY HOLLYWOOD/HALLANDALE
4346971 BROWARD MOBILITY HOLLYWOOD

4361961 SW 40TH AVENUE FROM STIRLING ROAD TO
Total

TALT - TRANSPORTATION ALTS- ANY AREA

4369211 COLBERT ELEMENTARY SAFE ROUTES TO
Total

TALU - TRANSPORTATION ALTS- >200K

4351431 DAVIE RD EXTENSION FROM SR-817UNIVERSITY
4369211 COLBERT ELEMENTARY SAFE ROUTES TO

Total

TRIP - TRANS REGIONAL INCENTIVE PROGM

2277751 SR-7/US-441

Total

TRWR - 2015 SB2514A-TRAN REG INCT PRG

2277751 SR-7/US-441

Total

2017

0
0
4,497,715

1,231,446
8,258,497
10,000
347,750
785,000

0
10,632,693

995,000

995,000

2018

148,103
0
4,205,000

4,706,285
0

466,000
0

0

10,000
5,182,285

173,493
173,493

0
256,034
256,034

o O

2019

0
0
2,353,204

0
0
0
3,000,473
5,426,617
0
8,427,090

o

805,867
805,867

88,224
88,224

2020

111,000
111,000
222,000

O O O o o

1,452,560
1,452,560

2021

0
0
10,039,137

o O O OO O o oo

o

Total

259,103
111,000
21,317,056

5,937,731
8,258,497
476,000
3,348,223
6,211,617
1,462,560
25,694,628

173,493
173,493

995,000
256,034
1,251,034

805,867
805,867

88,224
88,224

2017-21 TIP (FDOT April 1, 2016) July 2016



Broward MPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2017 - 2021

Funding Source

Federal

Local

State 100%
Toll/Turnpike

Total

2017

17,453,002
5,030,349
11,951,065
1,499,999

35,934,415

2018

9,816,812
2,193,148
5,274,021

0

17,283,981

2019

10,780,294
3,842,093
1,010,002
1,499,999

17,132,388

5-Year Summary of Funding Source

2020

3,289,625
12,946,471
10,000

0

16,246,096

2021

12,632,911
12,881,381
217,000

0

25,731,292

Total

53,972,644
36,893,442
18,462,088

2,999,998

112,328,172

2017-21 TIP (FDOT April 1, 2016) July 2016
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—iSection 1 - Roadway and Bike/Ped
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Broward MPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2017 - 2021

Fund
Phase Source 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 Total
FM# 2277741 (TIP#) SR-7/US-441 FROM N OF HALLANDALE BCH TO N. OF FILLMORE STREET Length: 1.951 mi *Non-SIS* *RSP*
Type of Work: ADD LANES & RECONSTRUCT Lead Agency: FDOT
Project Type: State Managed
N OF HALLANDALE BCH BLVD TO N OF
FILLMORE STREET
ROW DS 3,300,000 0 0 0 0 3,300,000
ROW DDR 1,420,231 1,637,443 0 0 0 3,057,674
INC DDR 0 1,154,034 0 0 0 1,154,034
INC DS 0 1,035,466 0 0 0 1,035,466
Total 4,720,231 3,826,943 0 0 0 8,547,174
Prior Years Cost 129,164,454 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 137,711,628
FM# 2277743 (TIP#) SR-7/US-441 FROM N OF HALLANDALE BCH TO N. OF FILLMORE STREET Length: 1.786 Ml *Non-SIS*
Type of Work: LANDSCAPING Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
Project Type: State Managed
PE DIH 5,000 0 0 0 0 5,000
PE DDR 35,000 0 0 0 0 35,000
CST LF 0 61,552 0 0 0 61,552
CST DIH 0 52,224 0 0 0 52,224
CST DDR 0 1,304,854 0 0 0 1,304,854
Total 40,000 1,418,630 0 0 0 1,458,630
Prior Years Cost 125,928 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 1,584,558
FM# 2277751 (TIP#) SR-7/US-441 FROM N. OF FILLMORE TO S OF STIRLING RD Length: 2.135 mi *Non-SIS* *RSP*
Type of Work: ADD LANES & RECONSTRUCT Lead Agency: FDOT
Project Type: State Managed
N OF FILLMORE STREET TO S OF STIRLING RD
ADD 2L, RECONSTRUCT 4L (6LD)
ROW SuU 1,231,446 4,706,285 0 0 0 5,937,731
ROW DDR 1,806,554 0 105,911 0 0 1,912,465
ROW TRWR 0 0 88,224 0 0 88,224
ROW TRIP 0 0 805,867 0 0 805,867
Total 3,038,000 4,706,285 1,000,002 0 0 8,744,287
Prior Years Cost 127,844,907 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 136,589,194

2017-21 TIP (FDOT April 1, 2016) July 2016

Roadway and Bike/Ped



Broward MPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2017 - 2021

Fund
Phase Source 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 Total
FM# 4060991 (TIP#) HOLLYWOOD BLVD / TPK Length: 1.000 mi *SIS* *RSP*
Type of Work: INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENT Lead Agency: FDOT
Project Type: State Managed LRTP#: Pg. 43
(SR820 / SR91) INTCHG MODIFICATION (MP 49)
RPY PKYI 1,499,999 0 1,499,999 0 0 2,999,998
Total 1,499,999 0 1,499,999 0 0 2,999,998
Prior Years Cost 36,434,669 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 39,434,667
FM# 4085932 (TIP#) SR-9/1-95 @ SHERIDAN JOINT USE DEVELOPMENT *Non-SIS* *RSP*
Type of Work: CORRIDOR/SUBAREA PLANNING Lead Agency: FDOT
Project Type: State Managed
ROW DIH 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 50,000
Total 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 50,000
Prior Years Cost 461,660 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 511,660
FM# 4093544 (TIP#) SR-9/1-95 FROM STIRLING RD TO SOUTH OF BROWARD BLVD. Length: 4.160 *SIS*
Type of Work: LANDSCAPING Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
Project Type: State Managed LRTP#: Pg. 43
STAND ALONE PROJECT; EXPRESS LANES PHASE 3C LANDSCAPE ALONG I-95 FROM GRIFFIN RD. TO DAVIE RD. EXCLUDES 1-95/1-595 INTERCHANGE
PE DIH 0 0 0 0 7,000 7,000
PE DDR 0 0 0 0 200,000 200,000
Total 0 0 0 0 207,000 207,000
Prior Years Cost Future Years Cost 2,774,310 Total Project Cost 2,981,310
FM# 4287251 (TIP#) SR-848/ STIRLING RD FROM E OF UNIVERSITY DR TO EAST OF SR-7/US-441 Length: 2.656 mi *Non-SIS*
Type of Work: RESURFACING Lead Agency: FDOT
Project Type: State Managed
UNIVERSITY DR TO 7 STREET
RESURFACING
CST DS 46,506 0 0 0 0 46,506
CST SA 3,852,372 0 0 0 0 3,852,372
CST DDR 525,803 0 0 0 0 525,803
CST HSP 1,327,594 0 0 0 0 1,327,594
Total 5,752,275 0 0 0 0 5,752,275
Prior Years Cost 928,609 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 6,680,884

2017-21 TIP (FDOT April 1, 2016) July 2016

Roadway and Bike/Ped



Broward MPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2017 - 2021

Fund
Phase Source 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 Total
FM# 4323231 (TIP#) SR-A1A/S OCEAN DR FROM MONROE STREET TO SHERIDAN STREET Length: 1.816 Ml *Non-SIS*
Type of Work: RESURFACING Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
Project Type: State Managed
CST LF 2,095,766 0 0 0 0 2,095,766
CST DIH 30,750 0 0 0 0 30,750
CST DDR 4,691,221 0 0 0 0 4,691,221
Total 6,817,737 0 0 0 0 6,817,737
Prior Years Cost 555,399 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 7,373,136
FM# 4346661 (TIP#) HOLLYWOOD BLVD. FROM CITY HALL CIRCLE TO DIXIE HIGHWAY Length: .541 Ml *Non-SIS*
Type of Work: BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
Project Type: State Managed
RRU LF 600,000 0 0 0 0 600,000
RRU SuU 50,000 0 0 0 0 50,000
CST SuU 8,208,497 0 0 0 0 8,208,497
CST SA 445,343 0 0 0 0 445,343
Total 9,303,840 0 0 0 0 9,303,840
Prior Years Cost 399,253 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 9,703,093
FM# 4346721 (TIP#) JOHNSON STREET FR. W. OF 31ST COURT TO SR-5/US-1 Length: 1.739 Ml *Non-SIS*
Type of Work: BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
Project Type: State Managed
ENV LF 30,000 0 0 0 0 30,000
PE LF 262,235 0 0 0 0 262,235
ROW LF 0 2,057,765 1,342,093 496,471 431,381 4,327,710
RRU SA 0 0 0 0 800,000 800,000
CST CM 0 0 0 0 2,593,774 2,593,774
CST SA 0 0 0 0 9,239,137 9,239,137
Total 292,235 2,057,765 1,342,093 496,471 13,064,292 17,252,856
Prior Years Cost 290,790 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 17,543,646

2017-21 TIP (FDOT April 1, 2016) July 2016

Roadway and Bike/Ped



Broward MPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2017 - 2021

Fund
Phase Source 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 Total
FM# 4346791 (TIP#) BROWARD COUNTY HOLLYWOOD GARDENS Length: 1.203 Ml *Non-SIS*
Type of Work: SIDEWALK Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
Project Type: State Managed
ENV SuU 10,000 0 0 0 0 10,000
CST SuU 0 466,000 0 0 0 466,000
CST SA 0 4,056,897 0 0 0 4,056,897
Total 10,000 4,522,897 0 0 0 4,532,897
Prior Years Cost 847,946 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 5,380,843
FM# 4346901 (TIP#) BROWARD MOBILITY HOLLYWOOD/HALLANDALE Length: 1.953 Ml *Non-SIS*
Type of Work: BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
Project Type: State Managed
2013 MPO PRIORITY #8 S 14 AVE FROM SR-858/HALLANDALE BEACH BOULEVARD TO POLK ST. POLK ST. FROM S 14TH AVE. TO N 14TH AVE. N 14TH AVE. FROM POLK ST. TO
ARTHUR ST. ARTHUR ST. FROM N 14TH AVE. TO N 14TH AVE. N 14TH AVE. FROM ARTHUR ST. TO HARDING ST.
PE SuU 327,750 0 0 0 0 327,750
ENV SuU 20,000 0 0 0 0 20,000
CST SuU 0 0 3,000,473 0 0 3,000,473
CST SA 0 0 213,767 0 0 213,767
Total 347,750 0 3,214,240 0 0 3,561,990
Prior Years Cost Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 3,561,990
FM# 4346971 (TIP#) BROWARD MOBILITY HOLLYWOOD Length: 7.152 Ml *Non-SIS*
Type of Work: BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
Project Type: State Managed
2013 MPO PRIORITY #8 SW 56 TH AVE FROM WASHINGTON STREET TO SR-848/STIRLING ROAD SW 62ND AVE FROM COUNTY LINE RD/SW 41ST ST TO JOHNSON ST.
PE SuU 775,000 0 0 0 0 775,000
ENV SuU 10,000 0 0 0 0 10,000
CST SuU 0 0 5,426,617 0 0 5,426,617
CST SA 0 0 2,139,437 0 0 2,139,437
Total 785,000 0 7,566,054 0 0 8,351,054
Prior Years Cost Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 8,351,054

2017-21 TIP (FDOT April 1, 2016) July 2016

Roadway and Bike/Ped



Broward MPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2017 - 2021

Fund
Phase Source 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 Total
FM# 4351431 (TIP#) DAVIE RD EXTENSION FROM SR-817UNIVERSITY DR. TO SR-848 STIRLING RD. Length: 1.462 Ml *Non-SIS*
Type of Work: BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
Project Type: State Managed
CST LFP 2,042,348 0 0 0 0 2,042,348
CST TALU 995,000 0 0 0 0 995,000
CST SA 200,000 0 0 0 0 200,000
Total 3,237,348 0 0 0 0 3,237,348
Prior Years Cost 5,000 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 3,242,348
FM# 4361961 (TIP#) SW 40TH AVENUE FROM STIRLING ROAD TO GRIFFIN ROAD Length: 1.100 *Non-SIS*
Type of Work: BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT

Project Type: State Managed

THIS PROJECT PURPOSES THE CONSTRUCTION OF BICYCLE LANES AND SIDEWALKS ON NORTHBOUND AND SOUTHBOUND DIRECTIONS OF SW 40TH AVENUE IN BROWARD
COUNTY, FLORIDA.THE TOTAL PROPOSED BICYCLE LANE AND SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION LENGTH IS 5,818 LINEAR FEET. SEE ADDITIONAL COMMENTS ON WP45 2014 MPO

PE SA 0 148,103 0 0 0 148,103
ENV SuU 0 10,000 0 0 0 10,000
CST SuU 0 0 0 1,452,560 0 1,452,560
CST SA 0 0 0 111,000 0 111,000
Total 0 158,103 0 1,563,560 0 1,721,663
Prior Years Cost Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 1,721,663
FM# 4363031 (TIP#) I-95/SR-9 AND SR-824/PEMBROKE ROAD Length: .693 *SIS*
Type of Work: ADD TURN LANE(S) Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
Project Type: State Managed LRTP#: Pg. 43
CST SA 0 0 0 111,000 0 111,000
RRU ACNP 0 0 0 51,900 0 51,900
CST ACNP 0 0 0 1,563,165 0 1,563,165
Total 0 0 0 1,726,065 0 1,726,065
Prior Years Cost 313,561 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 2,039,626
FM# 4364141 (TIP#) SR-5/US-1 AND A1A/17TH ST FR. SE 30TH ST TO DAVIE BLVD & US-1 TO ICWW Length: 3.353 *Non-SIS*
Type of Work: TRAFFIC ENGINEERING STUDY Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT

Project Type: State Managed

EASTERN BROWARD COUNTY ALONG THE FOLLOWING ROADS: US-1 FROM E 30TH ST. TO DAVIE BLVD AND 17TH ST. FROM US-1 TO INTER- COASTAL WATERWAY.THIS
CONTRACT IS A PILOT CONTRACT THAT WILL BE EVALUATED FOR LONG TERM USE TO EXPAND ATMS TO OTHER CRITICAL ARTERIALS WHERE A PERMANENT ATMS CAN BE

PE DS 80,000 80,000 0 0 0 160,000
Total 80,000 80,000 0 0 0 160,000
Prior Years Cost 150,000 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 310,000

2017-21 TIP (FDOT April 1, 2016) July 2016 Roadway and Bike/Ped



Broward MPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2017 - 2021

Fund
Phase Source 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 Total
FM# 4369211 (TIP#) COLBERT ELEMENTARY SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL Length: 3.137 *Non-SIS*
Type of Work: SIDEWALK Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT

Project Type: State Managed

2014 MPO TAP PRIORITY #1 LAP PROJECT WITH CITY OF HOLLYWOOD SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION ON MULTIPLE NEIGHBORHOOD STREETS (SEE SEGMENT COMMENTS FOR
SPECIFIC LOCATIONS WP45)

CST TALT 0 173,493 0 0 0 173,493
CST LF 0 73,831 0 0 0 73,831
CST TALU 0 256,034 0 0 0 256,034
Total 0 503,358 0 0 0 503,358

Prior Years Cost 5,000 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 508,358

2017-21 TIP (FDOT April 1, 2016) July 2016 Roadway and Bike/Ped
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—Section 5 - Port

2017-21 TIP (FDOT April 1, 2016) July 2016



Broward MPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2017 - 2021

Fund
Phase Source 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 Total
FM# 2810 (TIP#) SLIP 3 BULKHEADS AT BERTHS 14 & 15 *SIS* *RSP*
Type of Work: Lead Agency: Port Everglades
LRTP#: Pg. 43
BULKHEAD REPLACEMENT
PE LF 0 0 2,500,000 0 0 2,500,000
CST LF 0 0 0 12,450,000 12,450,000 24,900,000
Total 0 0 2,500,000 12,450,000 12,450,000 27,400,000
Prior Years Cost Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 27,400,000
Port

2017-21 TIP (FDOT April 1, 2016) July 2016



